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Guam

Aaron Reyna
TX(S)

O: 4087738686 x149 C: 4087691377
aaron.reyna@vivotek.com

William Becker
CA(N), HI, Guam

O: 4087738686 x118 C: 8313317219
william.becker@vivotek.com

Andronicus Turner
CA(S)
O: 4087738686 x119 C: 3232296304
andronicus.turner@vivotek.com

Stephen Litton
Director of Sales, West

O: 4087738686 x144 C: 2067146987
stephen.litton@vivotek.com

Richard Hirshkind
Director of Sales, East/Central/Canada
C: 6033897003
richard.hirshkind@vivotek.com

Dennis Eversole
AK, WA, OR

O: 4087738686 x137 C: 2536865265
dennis.eversole@vivotek.com

Todd Skalsky
WY, CO, AZ, NM

O: 4087738686 x122 C: 4087699108
todd.skalsky@vivotek.com

Rik Ambjor
NJ(N), NYC Metro, Long Island

O: 4087738686 x158 C: 8622545900
rik.ambjor@vivotek.com

Eric LaValley
MI, IN, OH, KY, PA(W)

O: 4087738686 x139 C: 5868991849
eric.lavalley@vivotek.com

Bruce Barlow
TN, AL, GA, NC, SC

O: 4087738686 x152 C: 4087310141
bruce.barlow@vivotek.com

Piero Gioia
PA(E), NJ(S), DE, Delmarva Peninsula

O: 4087738686 x138 C: 4087699269
piero.gioia@vivotek.com

Brian King
NY(N), VT, NH, MA, CT, RI, ME

O: 4087738686 x135 C: 3392370664
brian.king@vivotek.com

Martin Forman
FL, Puerto Rico

O: 4087738686 x144 C: 4074730666
martin.forman@vivotek.com

Timothy Dempster
WV, VA, MD(S), DC

O: 4087738686 x157 C: 8046836837
timothy.dempster@vivotek.com

Kyle Seay
TX(N), LA, MS

O: 4087738686 x161 C: 8177016847
kyle.seay@vivotek.com

Shannon Benna
ND, SD, NE, MN, IA

O: 4087738686 x155 C: 4087699399
shannon.benna@vivotek.com

Shannon Benna (Temp)
WI, IL

O: 4087738686 x155 C: 4087699399
shannon.benna@vivotek.com

Charles Weldon
KS, MO, OK, AR

O: 4087738686 x125 C: 4087699910
charles.weldon@vivotek.com

C&C Technology Group
PA(E), NYC, NJ, DE, MD, DC, VA(N)

O: 8003134175
cc-techgroup.com

Anacon Solutions
Central/Eastern Canada
O: 4162741426
anaconsolutions.com
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